An In-depth Technical Guide to o-Tolunitrile
(CAS 529-19-1)
Author: BenchChem Technical Support Team. Date: December 2025
Compound of Interest
Compound Name: o-Tolunitrile
Cat. No.: B042240 Get Quote
For Researchers, Scientists, and Drug Development Professionals
This technical guide provides a comprehensive overview of o-Tolunitrile (2-

Spectrum Type Key Features and Data Citations
¹H NMR
Spectra available for review.
The proton NMR spectrum will
show characteristic aromatic
proton signals in the δ 7.2-7.6
ppm range and a singlet for
the methyl (CH₃) protons
around δ 2.5 ppm.
[7][8]
¹³C NMR
Spectra available for review.
Expected signals include the
nitrile carbon (C≡N) around δ
118 ppm, the methyl carbon
around δ 20 ppm, and four
distinct aromatic carbon
signals between δ 126-140
ppm.
[9]
IR Spectroscopy
A strong, sharp absorption
band characteristic of the nitrile
C≡N stretch is observed
between 2240 and 2220 cm⁻¹
for aromatic nitriles.
Conjugation with the aromatic
ring slightly lowers the
frequency compared to
saturated nitriles. Spectra are
available for review.
[10][11]
Mass Spectrometry
The electron ionization (EI)
mass spectrum shows a
prominent molecular ion peak
[M]⁺ at m/z = 117. Other
significant fragments are
observed at m/z = 116, 90, and
89.
[3][12]
Foundational & Exploratory
Check Availability & Pricing
© 2025 BenchChem. All rights reserved. 3 / 11 Tech Support
Safety and Handling
o-Tolunitrile is a combustible liquid and requires careful handling. It is classified as an irritant
and may be harmful if ingested or inhaled.
Safety Aspect Details Citations
GHS Hazard Statements
H315 (Causes skin irritation),
H412 (Harmful to aquatic life
with long-lasting effects).
Combustible liquid.
[4]
GHS Pictograms GHS07 (Exclamation mark) [4]
Toxicity Data LD50 Oral (Rat): 3200 mg/kg [13]
Incompatibility